
Time
3:00 PM
4:15 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 AM Dolan Caldwell Freund Murray Rose Johnson Carlson Gleaton Guzman Workin Bond Wright

12:00 PM Berg Yaple Conrad Podoll Walsh Jeannot Thangadur Mazur DiBaggio Roth Turbow Mariano
3:00 PM
4:00 PM Guzman Bond Caldwell Carlson Murray Gleaton Workin Johnson Wright Rose Freund Dolan
8:00 PM DiBaggio Turbow Yaple Thangadur Podoll Mazur Roth Jeannot Mariano Walsh Conrad Berg
8:00 AM Rose Workin Bond Johnson Wright Guzman Caldwell Freund Dolan Gleaton Carlson Murray

12:00 PM Walsh Roth Turbow Jeannot Mariano DiBaggio Yaple Conrad Berg Mazur Thangadur Podoll
4:00 PM Gleaton Freund Workin Wright Carlson Dolan Rose Bond Murray Caldwell Johnson Guzman
8:00 PM Mazur Conrad Roth Mariano Thangadur Berg Walsh Turbow Podoll Yaple Jeannot DiBaggio
8:00 AM Johnson Wright Guzman Rose Bond Workin Dolan Murray Freund Carlson Gleaton Caldwell

12:00 PM Jeannot Mariano DiBaggio Walsh Turbow Roth Berg Podoll Conrad Thangadur Mazur Yaple
4:00 PM
7:00 PM

12:00 PM
4:00 PM

Seed Seed Seed Seed
1 2 1 2
4 3 4 3
5 6 5 6
8 7 8 7
9 10 9 10

12 11 12 11Johnson Gleaton Jeannot Mazur

Wright Caldwell Mariano Yaple
Guzman Freund DiBaggio Conrad

Bond Dolan Turbow Berg
Rose Carlson Walsh Thangadurai

Team Team Team Team
Workin Murray Roth Podoll

*Indicates flip for Practice Only      Flips for ALL teams occur in first game

Men - A Pool Men - Pool B Women - Pool C Women - Pool D

4 Games
Social

Sunday,                  
March 29

Semi Finals 4 Games
MEDAL GAMES 4 Games

Friday,               
March 27

Draw 5 - M3
Draw 6 - W3
Draw 7 - M4
Draw 8 - W4

Saturday,             
March 28

Draw 9 - M5
Draw 10 - W5
Qualification

Thursday,           
March 26

Draw 1 - M1*
Draw 2 - W1*

OPENING CEREMONY
Draw 3 - M2
Draw 4 - W2

Practice #4 Podoll Berg Thangadurai Yaple Conrad

Wednesday,      
March 25

Practice #1 Workin Bond Rose Wright Guzman Johnson
Guzman

TEAM MEETING
Practice #3 Roth

Mazur

2026 Club National Championships 
March 26 - 29, 2026 Chaska Curling Center

Date Sheet A Sheet B Sheet C Sheet D Sheet E Sheet F

Turbow Walsh Mariano DiBaggio Jeannot

Practice #2 Murray Dolan Carlson Caldwell Freund


	Draw with Team Names

