

## 2026 Club National Championships

March 26 - 29, 2026

Chaska Curling Center

Date	Time	Sheet A	Sheet B	Sheet C	Sheet D	Sheet E	Sheet F							
Wednesday, March 25	3:00 PM	Practice #1	Workin	Bond	Rose	Wright	Guzman	Johnson						
	4:15 PM	Practice #2	Murray	Dolan	Carlson	Caldwell	Freund	Guzman						
	5:30 PM	<b>TEAM MEETING</b>												
	6:30 PM	Practice #3	Roth	Turbow	Walsh	Mariano	DiBaggio	Jeannot						
	7:45 PM	Practice #4	Podoll	Berg	Thangadurai	Yaple	Conrad	Mazur						
Thursday, March 26	8:00 AM	Draw 1 - M1*	Dolan	Caldwell	Freund	Murray	Rose	Johnson	Carlson	Gleaton	Guzman	Workin	Bond	Wright
	12:00 PM	Draw 2 - W1*	Berg	Yaple	Conrad	Podoll	Walsh	Jeannot	Thangadu	Mazur	DiBaggio	Roth	Turbow	Mariano
	3:00 PM	<b>OPENING CEREMONY</b>												
	4:00 PM	Draw 3 - M2	Guzman	Bond	Caldwell	Carlson	Murray	Gleaton	Workin	Johnson	Wright	Rose	Freund	Dolan
	8:00 PM	Draw 4 - W2	DiBaggio	Turbow	Yaple	Thangadu	Podoll	Mazur	Roth	Jeannot	Mariano	Walsh	Conrad	Berg
Friday, March 27	8:00 AM	Draw 5 - M3	Rose	Workin	Bond	Johnson	Wright	Guzman	Caldwell	Freund	Dolan	Gleaton	Carlson	Murray
	12:00 PM	Draw 6 - W3	Walsh	Roth	Turbow	Jeannot	Mariano	DiBaggio	Yaple	Conrad	Berg	Mazur	Thangadu	Podoll
	4:00 PM	Draw 7 - M4	Gleaton	Freund	Workin	Wright	Carlson	Dolan	Rose	Bond	Murray	Caldwell	Johnson	Guzman
	8:00 PM	Draw 8 - W4	Mazur	Conrad	Roth	Mariano	Thangadu	Berg	Walsh	Turbow	Podoll	Yaple	Jeannot	DiBaggio
Saturday, March 28	8:00 AM	Draw 9 - M5	Johnson	Wright	Guzman	Rose	Bond	Workin	Dolan	Murray	Freund	Carlson	Gleaton	Caldwell
	12:00 PM	Draw 10 - W5	Jeannot	Mariano	DiBaggio	Walsh	Turbow	Roth	Berg	Podoll	Conrad	Thangadu	Mazur	Yaple
	4:00 PM	Qualification	4 Games											
	7:00 PM	Social												
Sunday, March 29	12:00 PM	Semi Finals	4 Games											
	4:00 PM	MEDAL GAMES	4 Games											

\*Indicates flip for Practice Only    Flips for ALL teams occur in first game

Men - A Pool	
Seed	Team
1	Workin
4	Bond
5	Rose
8	Wright
9	Guzman
12	Johnson

Men - Pool B	
Seed	Team
2	Murray
3	Dolan
6	Carlson
7	Caldwell
10	Freund
11	Gleaton

Women - Pool C	
Seed	Team
1	Roth
4	Turbow
5	Walsh
8	Mariano
9	DiBaggio
12	Jeannot

Women - Pool D	
Seed	Team
2	Podoll
3	Berg
6	Thangadurai
7	Yaple
10	Conrad
11	Mazur